
 
  
 

 

 

 

LEADERSHIP GREATER MANCHESTER 

 

2 0 2 3  –  2 0 2 4  P R O G R A M  D A T E S  
The 2024 Leadership Greater Manchester program consists of an orientation, full day retreat 

and nine separate day sessions over a nine-month period. Leadership Greater Manchester 

requires each participant to attend all nine sessions, including the retreat and Chamber 101. 

Program days run from approximately 8:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 
 

  

  

 

 

  

C O N T A C T  L E A D E R S H I P  G R E A T E R  M A N C H E S T E R   
Cole Riel, ColeR@Manchester-Chamber.org 

 

S T E E R I N G  C O M M I T T E E  C H A I R  

Peter Richard, XMA Corporation 

ORIENTATION  

REQUIRED 

Thursday, August 24, 2023 

4:00 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

RETREAT  

REQUIRED 

Thursday, September 14, 2023 

8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

HISTORY 

 

Thursday, October 12, 2023 

 

CHAMBER 101 

REQUIRED 

Thursday, October 26, 2023 

Zoom 4:00 p.m. – 5:00 pm 

Social Gathering 5:30 – 7:00 pm 

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

 

Thursday, November 9, 2023 

 

HOSPITALITY & TOURISM 

 

Thursday, December 7, 2023 

 

DIVERSITY, EQUITY & INCLUSION 

 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 

 

GOVERNMENT & POLITICS 

 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 

 

EDUCATION 

 

Thursday, March 7, 2024 

 

HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES 

 

Thursday, April 11, 2024 

 

CRIMINAL JUSTICE 

 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 

 

ARTS & COMMUNITY 

 

Thursday, June 6, 2024 

 

GRADUATION Thursday, June 27, 2024 
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